
Mississippi Bandmasters Association 

ALL STATE CONCERT BAND DECLARATION FORM 

THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED, SIGNED, AND TURNED IN AT THE CALL BACK 

AUDITIONS FOR THE MISSISSIPPI LIONS ALL STATE BAND. RETURN THIS FORM TO 

THE JUDGE CHAIRMAN IN YOUR AUDITION ROOM. 

The All State Concert Band will take place at the MBA State Band Clinic on Dec. 6-9 in Natchez, MS. Students 

must check in/register on Wednesday, Dec. 6. Rehearsals will begin at 8:00 AM on Thursday, Dec. 7 and the 

concert performance for the All State Concert Band will be the evening of Friday, Dec. 8th.  

The ACT is also being given on Saturday, December 9th. All State Concert Band Students may check out with 

their parents on Friday night following their concert if needed. Last year several All State Concert Band 

Students opted to take the ACT on Saturday morning in Natchez.  

Other Clinic Band students are required to stay through their final concert on Saturday and are not allowed to 

take the ACT if participating in State Band Clinic.  

PLEASE PRINT BELOW 

STUDENT NAME:_______________________  

INSTRUMENT:_________________________ School:_______________________________  

Parent Name:_________________________ Parent Phone Number:________________________  

Parent Cell Number:____________________ Student Cell Number:___________________  

Parent Email:__________________________________________________________ 

Student Email:_________________________________________________________ 

 

_____ YES, I will participate in the MBA All State Concert Band if selected. 

_____ NO, I will not participate in the All State Concert Band if selected. 

PIANO PLAYER TO BE SELECTED FROM QUALIFYING MEMBERS OF THE ALL STATE CONCERT BAND 

_____ Yes, I play piano proficiently and would be willing to perform a selection with the All State 

Concert Band if needed.  

Disclaimer: Please realize that your declaration will have no impact whatsoever on your status as a 

member of the Mississippi Lions All State Band. 

___________________ ___________________ ___________________ 

Student Signature  Parent Signature  Band Director Signature 



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Corzine Rosalynn (Rose)

2 Hart Taylor

3 Brieck Alyssia

4 Colley Anna Paige

5 Pani Satwik

6 Fetter Annemarie

7 Chung Sophia

8 Lewis Kragen

9 Miller Abby

10 Unson Sophie

11 Cromer Janie 

12 Anderson Brigid

13 Dandan Emilie

14 Bishop Taylor

15 Morgan Haley

16 Brady Sarah

17 Hinchey Sarah

18 Osman Lila

19 Zhang Max

20 Bynum Erin

21 Ellenberger Mackenzie 

22 Franklin Brandi

23 Oster Cathryn 

24 Martin Skye

25 Johnson Lauren 

26 Sanders Lindsey

27 Pyron Addie Grace

28 Riecke Jordan

29 Beech Danielle

30 Zheng Rachel

31 Spencer Molly

32 Raborn Caitlyn

33 Boykin Lauren

34 Pinkerton Dixie

35 Werneth Shelby

36 Farr Hannah 

37 Thompson Jade

38 Griffie Ashley

39 King Noelle 

40 Massey Katelyn E. 

41 Samonds Margaret

42 Odom McKayla

43 Hennes Chloe

44 Hill Emily 

Call Back

Flutes

Other Artists



Flutes - cont

45 Bryant Lexie 

46 Rao Henna

47 Gillespie Diana

48 Waldbieser Tori

49 Harper Yakema

50 Hancock Loren

51 Jacobsen Jeremy

52 McDowell Sawyer

53 Hickens Malia

54 Thompson Pier

55 Bell Mekheyla



Time Student

Last Name First Name Print Name School

9:00 Miller Abby _______________________ _______________________

9:08 Unson Sophie _______________________ _______________________

9:16 Cromer Janie _______________________ _______________________

9:24 Anderson Brigid _______________________ _______________________

9:32 Dandan Emilie _______________________ _______________________

9:40 Bishop Taylor _______________________ _______________________

9:48 Morgan Haley _______________________ _______________________

9:56 Brady Sarah _______________________ _______________________

10:04 Corzine Rosalynn (Rose) _______________________ _______________________

10:12 Brieck Alyssia _______________________ _______________________

10:20 Pani Satwik _______________________ _______________________

10:28 Chung Sophia _______________________ _______________________

10:36 Lewis Kragen _______________________ _______________________

10:44 Hart Taylor _______________________ _______________________

10:52 Colley Anna Paige _______________________ _______________________

11:00 Fetter Annemarie _______________________ _______________________

Flutes
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Lee Madeline

2 Havard Cadee

3 Kwas Sarah

4 Ivy Cara

5 Ryu Sangeon

6 Lancaster Christina

7 Matthew Madison

8 Morse Emily

Oboes

Call Back

Other Artists



Time Student

Last Name First Name Print Your Name School

10:45 Havard Cadee ______________________ _____________________

10:53 Lee Madeline ______________________ _____________________

11:01 Ivy Cara ______________________ _____________________

11:09 Kwas Sarah ______________________ _____________________

Oboes
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Vestal Jordan

2 Kulo Cody

3 Hodge Natalie

4 Nelson William

5 Brunetz Samuel

6 Goulet Gabrielle

7 Chunn Logan

Call Back

Bassoons

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name

12:15 Hodge Natalie ______________________

12:23 Vestal Jordan ______________________

12:31 Nelson William ______________________

12:39 Kulo Cody ______________________

Bassoons
CallBack Performance Times



School

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

_______________________

Bassoons
CallBack Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Sills Kaitlyn

2 Robin Rebecca

3 McArthur Kathryn

4 Chandler Christian

5 Bellais Shawn 

6 Humphreys Will

7 Watkins Erian

8 Booth Emory

9 Wilson Jim Colton

10 Johnson Sarah Kathryn

11 Jochumsen Michael

12 Meyer Aspen

13 To Matthew

14 Hoang Jimmy

15 Paniagua Isabel 

16 Cooper Hannah

17 Zhang Denny

18 Livingston Cailyn

19 Storley Alyssa

20 Griffin Abby

21 Washington Lindsee

22 Birchfield Laney

23 Kennedy Jasmine

24 Canfield Madison

25 Bermudez Manuel

26 Henry Grace

27 Morales Davis

28 Parr Anna

29 Tripp Josie

30 Butler Blake

31 Cabrera Isabelle

32 Vaughn Destiny

33 Lipscomb Elizabeth

34 Berlin Lexi

35 Hester Emily

36 Lowther McKenna

37 Glover Hanna

38 Williams Quentin

39 Dean Alexis`

40 Mendoza Christina

Bb Clarinets

Call Back

Clarinets - Other Artists



Clarinets - cont

41 Stewman Madison 

42 Riggs Amy

43 Pitre Sadie

44 Goodson Callie

45 Jia Julia 

46 Enderle Sydney

47 Allen Kaitlyn

48 Usey Ty

49 McRaney Isaac

50 Kelly Amoiree

51 Mullins Lauren 

52 Keenan Korah

53 Cherry Isabella

54 McClintic Michael

55 Allenbach Alexa

56 Starrett Lillian



Bb Clarinets - Call Back Times - cont.

Alpha Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name School

9:00 Bellais Shawn _______________________ ______________________

9:08 Chandler Christian _______________________ ______________________

9:16 McArthur Kathryn _______________________ ______________________

9:24 Robin Rebecca _______________________ ______________________

9:32 Sills Kaitlyn _______________________ ______________________

9:40 Johnson Sarah Kathryn _______________________ ______________________

9:48 Wilson Jim Colton _______________________ ______________________

9:56 Booth Emory _______________________ ______________________

10:04 Watkins Erian _______________________ ______________________

10:12 Humphreys Will _______________________ ______________________

10:20 Paniagua Isabel _______________________ ______________________

10:28 Hoang Jimmy _______________________ ______________________

10:36 To Matthew _______________________ ______________________

10:44 Meyer Aspen _______________________ ______________________

10:52 Jochumsen Michael _______________________ ______________________

11:00 Griffin Abby _______________________ ______________________

11:08 Storley Alyssa _______________________ ______________________

11:16 Livingston Cailyn _______________________ ______________________

11:24 Zhang Denny _______________________ ______________________

11:32 Cooper Hannah _______________________ ______________________

11:40 Washington Lindsee _______________________ ______________________

11:48 Bermudez Manuel _______________________ ______________________

11:56 Canfield Madison _______________________ ______________________

12:04 Kennedy Jasmine _______________________ ______________________

12:12 Birchfield Laney _______________________ ______________________

12:20 Butler Blake _______________________ ______________________

12:28 Tripp Josie _______________________ ______________________

12:36 Parr Anna _______________________ ______________________

12:44 Morales Davis _______________________ ______________________

12:52 Henry Grace _______________________ ______________________

1:00 Vaughn Destiny _______________________ ______________________

1:08 Cabrera Isabelle _______________________ ______________________

Bb Clarinets
CallBack Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Bellais Shawn 

2 Bussey Reagan

3 Chastain Mallory E. 

4 Mitchell Hanna

5 Morris Anastasia

6 Recatto Sarah

7 Wilks Victoria 

8 Lee Dane

Bass Clarinets

Call Back



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name School

9:38 Recatto Sarah _______________________ _______________________

9:46 Lee Dane _______________________ _______________________

9:54 Morris Anastasia _______________________ _______________________

10:02 Wilks Victoria _______________________ _______________________

10:10 Mitchell Hanna _______________________ _______________________

10:18 Bussey Reagan _______________________ _______________________

10:26 Bellais Shawn _______________________ _______________________

10:34 Chastain Mallory E. _______________________ _______________________

Bass Clarinets
CallBack Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Lipscomb Elizabeth

Call Back

Contra Clarinets



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name School

9:00 Lipscomb Elizabeth _______________________ ______________________

Contra Clarinets
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Romans Chase

2 McGee Micah

3 Martin Jace

4 Hamilton William

5 Parker Jeremiah

6 Smallwood Richard

7 Peterson Parker

8 Gamboa Briana

9 Cutrer Wiltz

10 Rubio Angel

11 Zhang Michael

12 Boyington Cameron

13 Kilpatrick Erin

14 Jackson Tyler

15 Sneed Jeffrey

16 Lucas Devin

17 Sellers Gavin

18 Flores Andy

19 Gudelman Zachary

20 Lee Dennis

21 Fryer trevor

22 Mize Tyler

23 Pearce William

24 West Thomas

25 Chen Ronald

26 Onsby Bobby

27 Littlejohn Aaron W.

28 Buse Eli Henry

29 Fann Kaelyn

30 Schafer Christian

31 Sheppard Robert

32 Hutchins Phillip

33 Buchanan Niamke

34 Fountain Jesse C. 

35 Curry Ben

36 Thomas Wes

37 Bouldin Tyler

38 Emerson Samuel

39 Bland Gabriel

40 Wiggins Jacob

41 Towles Gabriel

42 Tyler Gaiquiriz

Call Back

Alto Sax

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Name School

10:45 Peterson Parker ______________________ _____________________

10:53 Smallwood Richard ______________________ _____________________

11:01 Parker Jeremiah ______________________ _____________________

11:09 Hamilton William ______________________ _____________________

11:17 Martin Jace ______________________ _____________________

11:25 McGee Micah ______________________ _____________________

11:33 Romans Chase ______________________ _____________________

11:41 Boyington Cameron ______________________ _____________________

11:49 Zhang Michael ______________________ _____________________

11:57 Rubio Angel ______________________ _____________________

12:05 Cutrer Wiltz ______________________ _____________________

12:13 Kilpatrick Erin ______________________ _____________________

12:21 Gamboa Briana ______________________ _____________________

12:21 Lucas Devin ______________________ _____________________

12:21 Sellers Gavin ______________________ _____________________

12:21 Jackson Tyler ______________________ _____________________

12:21 Sneed Jeffrey ______________________ _____________________

Alto Sax
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Hamilton William

2 McGee Micah

3 Shows Channing

4 Reeves Bryson R.

5 Jackson Tyler

6 Sessums Seth

7 Boyington Cameron

8 Briggs Jonathan

9 Allred Kayla

10 Pope Christian

11 Cousins Gaelen

12 Spann Stone

13 Huerta Jonathan

14 Hearn Logan

15 Vannostrand Gaib Michael

16 Bland Gabriel

Tenor Sax

Call Back

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name

9:00 Shows Channing ______________________

9:08 Hamilton William ______________________

9:16 Reeves Bryson R. ______________________

9:24 McGee Micah ______________________

9:32 Jackson Tyler ______________________

9:32 Boyington Cameron ______________________

9:32 Sessums Seth ______________________

Tenor Sax
Call Back Performance Times



School

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

Tenor Sax
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Romans Chase

2 Martin Jace

3 Boyington Cameron

4 White Will

5 Ladner Lucas

6 Long Jacob

7 Loshelder Gus

8 Green Julian

9 Romans Chloe

10 Sheppard Robert

Call Back

Bari Sax

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name

9:48 Martin Jace ______________________

9:56 Romans Chase ______________________

10:04 White Will ______________________

10:12 Boyington Cameron ______________________

10:12 Long Jacob ______________________

10:12 Ladner Lucas ______________________

Bari Sax
Call Back Performance Times



School

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

______________________

Bari Sax
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Nix Kyle

2 Walker Brandon

3 Evans Jonathan

4 Bush Jared

5 Morris Andrew

6 Lott Andrew

7 Sajdak Geir

8 Mack Jaylen

9 Sallis Hunter

10 Atwood Mariah

11 Boutwell Andrew

12 Castaneda Rachel

13 Boudreaux Chase

14 Mayfield J. Brian

15 Phillips Ryan

16 Prewitt James 

17 Robinson Rigel

18 Gray Colton

19 Worzella Michael

20 Quezada Saul

21 Alpha Audrey

22 Trotter Gabriel

23 Gammill James-Robert Hunter

24 Johnson Tucker

25 Tackitt Sarah

26 Richey Grant

27 Thompson Denver

28 Estes Seth

29 Pierce Kathleen 

30 Butts Hayden

31 Rubio Ashton

32 Johnston J.T.

33 Carman Kole

34 Mitchell William

35 Calendar Cole

36 White David Tyler

37 Edgeworth Anna Kathryn

38 Teal Henry

39 Holston Adeline

40 Browning Kennedy

41 Harris Nick

Trumpet

Call Back



Trumpets - cont

42 Jackson Caleb

43 Weaver Hannah

44 Gray Brady

45 Gambino Jamie

46 Dodd Matthew

47 Forrest Graeme

48 Flint Alexandra

49 Piper Samuel

50 Murphy Aryzona

51 Taylor Jacob

52 Arnaud Caden

53 Han Joe

54 Davis Marcus

55 Ware Brandon 

56 Scroggs Kirsten

57 Thompson Caleb

58 Tubb Nick

59 Speaks Calvin (Drew)

60 Haire Jacob

61 Broadway Tyler

62 Tagert Mitchell

63 Pooley Sean

64 Wall James

65 Van Velsor Ronald

66 Toles Isaac

67 Wenger Jay

68 Houston Brennan

69 Page Madie

70 Locke KeLeshia

71 Clunan Wayne

72 Jensen Kyle

Other Artists



Trumpet Call Back Performance Times - cont

Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Name School

9:00 Nix Kyle _______________________ _______________________

9:08 Evans Jonathan _______________________ _______________________

9:16 Morris Andrew _______________________ _______________________

9:24 Sajdak Geir _______________________ _______________________

9:32 Sallis Hunter _______________________ _______________________

9:40 Walker Brandon _______________________ _______________________

9:48 Bush Jared _______________________ _______________________

9:56 Lott Andrew _______________________ _______________________

10:04 Mack Jaylen _______________________ _______________________

10:12 Atwood Mariah _______________________ _______________________

10:20 Castaneda Rachel _______________________ _______________________

10:28 Mayfield J. Brian _______________________ _______________________

10:36 Prewitt James _______________________ _______________________

10:44 Gray Colton _______________________ _______________________

10:52 Quezada Saul _______________________ _______________________

11:00 Boutwell Andrew _______________________ _______________________

11:08 Boudreaux Chase _______________________ _______________________

11:16 Phillips Ryan _______________________ _______________________

11:24 Robinson Rigel _______________________ _______________________

11:32 Worzella Michael _______________________ _______________________

11:40 Alpha Audrey _______________________ _______________________

11:48 Gammill James-Robert Hunter_______________________ _______________________

11:56 Tackitt Sarah _______________________ _______________________

1:00 Thompson Denver _______________________ _______________________

1:08 Pierce Kathleen _______________________ _______________________

1:16 Trotter Gabriel _______________________ _______________________

1:24 Johnson Tucker _______________________ _______________________

Trumpet
Call Back Performance Times



Trumpet Call Back Performance Times - cont

1:32 Richey Grant _______________________ _______________________

1:40 Estes Seth _______________________ _______________________

1:48 Butts Hayden _______________________ _______________________

1:56 Johnston J.T. _______________________ _______________________

2:04 Mitchell William _______________________ _______________________

2:12 White David Tyler _______________________ _______________________

2:20 Teal Henry _______________________ _______________________

2:28 Browning Kennedy _______________________ _______________________

2:36 Rubio Ashton _______________________ _______________________

2:44 Carman Kole _______________________ _______________________

2:52 Calendar Cole _______________________ _______________________

3:00 Edgeworth Anna Kathryn _______________________ _______________________

3:08 Holston Adeline _______________________ _______________________

3:16 Harris Nick _______________________ _______________________

3:24 Weaver Hannah _______________________ _______________________

3:32 Gambino Jamie _______________________ _______________________

3:40 Forrest Graeme _______________________ _______________________

3:48 Dodd Matthew _______________________ _______________________

3:56 Jackson Caleb _______________________ _______________________

4:04 Gray Brady _______________________ _______________________

4:12 Flint Alexandra _______________________ _______________________



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Ross Sarah

2 Bobbitt Zach

3 Brandon Robby

4 Lindsey Kyle

5 Humphreys Will

6 Macedo Luisa

7 Shelton Daniel

8 Meynardie William

9 Burns Jeffery

10 O'Neal Grant

11 Davis Corin

12 Caruthers Ann Carraway

13 Stoker Isabel

14 Tucker Cole

15 Rootes Chance

16 Fogerty Shawn

17 Dacus Jonathan

18 Walters Kathryn

19 Acosta Conrad

20 Torrent Charlie

21 Miller Justin

22 Taylor Jacey

23 Ivy Steven

24 Koch Jeremy

25 Fore Tyler

26 Smith Ariyel

27 Roach Brandon

28 Lando Hannah

29 Razi Areesha

30 Basye Luke

31 Tynes Luke

32 Patel Parth

33 Bass Riley

34 Reiners Emily

35 Pierce Peyton

36 Sanson Caylee

37 Goulet Nicole

38 Sudduth Marc

39 Jones Jayden

40 Vaughn Dakota

F Horn

Call Back

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Name School

9:00 Brandon Robby _______________________ _______________________

9:08 Bobbitt Zach _______________________ _______________________

9:16 Ross Sarah _______________________ _______________________

9:24 Macedo Luisa _______________________ _______________________

9:32 Humphreys Will _______________________ _______________________

9:40 Lindsey Kyle _______________________ _______________________

9:48 Burns Jeffery _______________________ _______________________

9:56 Meynardie William _______________________ _______________________

10:04 Shelton Daniel _______________________ _______________________

10:12 Caruthers Ann Carraway _______________________ _______________________

10:20 Davis Corin _______________________ _______________________

10:28 O'Neal Grant _______________________ _______________________

10:36 Fogerty Shawn _______________________ _______________________

10:44 Rootes Chance _______________________ _______________________

10:52 Tucker Cole _______________________ _______________________

11:00 Stoker Isabel _______________________ _______________________

F Horn
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Hinton Julianna

2 Hicks Logan

3 Tonini Anthony M.

4 Roland Jacob C.

5 Owens Caleb

6 Coates Jessica

7 Jenkins Cameron

8 Hudson Carter

9 Sellers Tucker

10 Rivera Christopher C.

11 Brown Abby

12 Napier Jared

13 Bailey Mary Lililian (Lilli)

14 Woodcock Jesse

15 Freeman Mathew Wyatt

16 Stinson Ryan

17 Roth Jackson

18 Uribe David

19 Nunnally Jim

20 Roberson Reed

21 Schwartz Alexis

22 Dunaway Oscar

23 Garrett Jeffery

24 Griffith Michael

25 Leonard Caroline

26 Simpson Abby

27 Darling Andrew

28 Smith Miriam

29 Jackson Ben

30 Skelton Owen

31 Lee Caleb

32 Anglin Mason

Trombone

Call Back



33 Smaglick Max

34 Gregory Benjamin

35 Sparrow Eli

36 Shoup Thomas

37 Senseney Samantha

38 Glaspie Courtlone

39 Ball Jason

40 Alvis William

41 Wooldridge Hunter 

42 Russell Nick

43 Wilkerson Jacob

44 Arendale Aubrey

45 Willis Cameron

46 Fields Lewis Tyler

47 Coleman Tristen

48 Lauderdale Clea

49 Patton Preston

50 Wilgermein Aleyna

51 Boyd Jacob

52 Leschhorn Madeline

53 Fisher Kelsie

54 Chaney Elena

55 Toups Tony

56 Grantham Travis

Trombones - Other Artists



Trombone Call Back Performance Times - cont

Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Name School

9:00 Jackson Ben _______________________ _______________________

9:08 Skelton Owen _______________________ _______________________

9:16 Lee Caleb _______________________ _______________________

9:24 Anglin Mason _______________________ _______________________

9:32 Darling Andrew _______________________ _______________________

9:40 Smith Miriam _______________________ _______________________

9:48 Leonard Caroline _______________________ _______________________

9:56 Simpson Abby _______________________ _______________________

10:04 Griffith Michael _______________________ _______________________

10:12 Garrett Jeffery _______________________ _______________________

10:20 Roth Jackson _______________________ _______________________

10:28 Uribe David _______________________ _______________________

10:36 Nunnally Jim _______________________ _______________________

10:44 Roberson Reed _______________________ _______________________

10:52 Schwartz Alexis _______________________ _______________________

11:00 Dunaway Oscar _______________________ _______________________

11:08 Stinson Ryan _______________________ _______________________

11:16 Freeman Mathew Wyatt _______________________ _______________________

11:24 Woodcock Jesse _______________________ _______________________

11:32 Bailey Mary Lililian (Lilli) _______________________ _______________________

11:40 Napier Jared _______________________ _______________________

11:48 Brown Abby _______________________ _______________________

11:56 Rivera Christopher C. _______________________ _______________________

12:04 Sellers Tucker _______________________ _______________________

12:12 Hinton Julianna _______________________ _______________________

12:20 Hicks Logan _______________________ _______________________

12:28 Tonini Anthony M. _______________________ _______________________

12:36 Roland Jacob C. _______________________ _______________________

12:44 Owens Caleb _______________________ _______________________

12:52 Coates Jessica _______________________ _______________________

1:00 Jenkins Cameron _______________________ _______________________

1:08 Hudson Carter _______________________ _______________________

Trombone
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Sills Peyton

2 Wilkerson Caleb

3 Jarrell Buster (Michael)

4 Tindoll David

5 Goss Taylor

6 Torrent James

7 Hollingsworth Tyler

8 Roney Jacob

9 Fisher Hai Hai

10 Barlow Hayden

11 Moss Morgan

12 Davis Chris

13 Cooper Damien

14 Wayne Jordan 

15 Black Addison

16 Olaivar Joe

17 Boyer Abby Kate

18 Griffin Michael

19 Kahle Benjamin

20 Hamblin Coda

21 Pitts Benjamin Harley Dale

22 Feldmeyer Unity

23 Whalen Bryonna

24 Altman Barrett

25 Moore Ronnae

26 Matthew Sidney

27 Burleson Kinsly 

28 Lauderdale Clea

29 Mayfield Will

Baritone

Call Back

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Name School

9:00 Wilkerson Caleb _______________________ _______________________

9:08 Tindoll David _______________________ _______________________

9:16 Torrent James _______________________ _______________________

9:24 Roney Jacob _______________________ _______________________

9:32 Barlow Hayden _______________________ _______________________

9:40 Davis Chris _______________________ _______________________

9:48 Wayne Jordan _______________________ _______________________

9:56 Olaivar Joe _______________________ _______________________

10:04 Sills Peyton _______________________ _______________________

10:12 Jarrell Buster (Michael) _______________________ _______________________

10:20 Goss Taylor _______________________ _______________________

10:28 Hollingsworth Tyler _______________________ _______________________

10:36 Fisher Hai Hai _______________________ _______________________

10:44 Moss Morgan _______________________ _______________________

10:52 Cooper Damien _______________________ _______________________

11:00 Black Addison _______________________ _______________________

Baritone
Call Back Performance Times



Tuba

Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Barney Lendarius

2 Ridler Eyan

3 Watkins Michael

4 Foster Dawson

5 Evans Austin

6 Tidwell Vasilios Zachery

7 Jackson Kevin

8 Gonzalez Anthony 

9 Chapman, Jr. Edward

10 Feldmeyer Unity

11 Smith Justin

12 Hollingsworth Bradley

13 McFarland Landon

14 Snell Jacob

15 Young Mason 

16 Goulet Yaniv

17 Miller Joby

18 Jeter John

19 Nguyen Seth

20 Tew Tristan

21 Franklin Michael

22 Garrard Landon

23 Kelly Delvin

24 Mouton Christian

25 Foster Donavan

Call Back

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name School

9:00 Barney Lendarius _______________________ _______________________

9:08 Watkins Michael _______________________ _______________________

9:16 Evans Austin _______________________ _______________________

9:24 Jackson Kevin _______________________ _______________________

9:32 Chapman, Jr. Edward _______________________ _______________________

9:40 Smith Justin _______________________ _______________________

9:48 McFarland Landon _______________________ _______________________

9:56 Young Mason _______________________ _______________________

10:04 Ridler Eyan _______________________ _______________________

10:12 Foster Dawson _______________________ _______________________

10:20 Tidwell Vasilios Zachery _______________________ _______________________

10:28 Gonzalez Anthony _______________________ _______________________

10:36 Feldmeyer Unity _______________________ _______________________

10:44 Hollingsworth Bradley _______________________ _______________________

10:52 Goulet Yaniv _______________________ _______________________

11:00 Snell Jacob _______________________ _______________________

Tuba
Call Back Performance Times



Snare Drum

Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Dunklee JD

2 Sillo Romar 

3 Terrell Bailey

4 King Chloe

5 Borst Soren

6 DeLisle Nathan

7 Page Curley

8 Baker Dylan

9 Hunter Kody Michael

10 Rogers Nathan

11 Thomas Quentin

12 Castro Zachary 

13 Schrock Pierston

14 Ashmore Brandon

15 Washington James

16 Richard Kayla

17 Geraghty Jack 

18 Wells Brock

19 Ridler Julian "Quin"

20 McHenry Joseph

21 Herndon Jordan

22 Pegues Jonathan

23 Mckinzie Brandon

24 Brister James Hunter

25 Hooks Kel

26 Waldbieser Sam

27 Somerville Tyler

28 Alston Bryan

29 Jenkins Aden

30 Walker Dantaye

31 Conn Hagen

32 Johns Chandon A.

33 Bruff Joe

34 Bush Matthew

35 Lackey Elvin

36 Longacre Jared

37 Palmer Dylan

38 Smith LeRyance

39 Johnston Garret

40 Chambers Angela

41 Marahall Anthony

42 Cavallo James

Call Back

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name School

10:48 Terrell Bailey _______________________ _______________________

10:52 Sillo Romar _______________________ _______________________

11:00 Dunklee JD _______________________ _______________________

11:08 DeLisle Nathan _______________________ _______________________

11:16 Borst Soren _______________________ _______________________

11:24 King Chloe _______________________ _______________________

11:32 Page Curley _______________________ _______________________

11:40 Baker Dylan _______________________ _______________________

11:48 Hunter Kody Michael _______________________ _______________________

11:52 Castro Zachary _______________________ _______________________

12:00 Thomas Quentin _______________________ _______________________

12:08 Rogers Nathan _______________________ _______________________

12:16 Washington James _______________________ _______________________

12:24 Ashmore Brandon _______________________ _______________________

12:30 Schrock Pierston _______________________ _______________________

12:40 McHenry Joseph _______________________ _______________________

12:48 Ridler Julian "Quin" _______________________ _______________________

12:52 Wells Brock _______________________ _______________________

1:00 Geraghty Jack _______________________ _______________________

1:08 Richard Kayla _______________________ _______________________

Snare Drum
Call Back Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Montoya-MataOscar

2 Dykes Payton

3 Keys Colin

4 Bradley Alexis

5 Alston Bryan

6 Somerville Tyler

7 Crouch Carter

8 Gage Sean

9 Howie Gavin

10 Howard Tom

11 Longacre Jared

12 Clark Christian

Call Back

Tenor Drums

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name School

9:36 Keys Colin _______________________ _______________________

9:44 Montoya-Mata Oscar _______________________ _______________________

9:56 Bradley Alexis _______________________ _______________________

10:04 Dykes Payton _______________________ _______________________

10:12 Somerville Tyler _______________________ _______________________

10:20 Alston Bryan _______________________ _______________________

Tenor Drums
CallBack Performance Times



Chair Student

Position Last Name First Name

1 Boutwell Eric

2 Bombelli Mario

3 Grant Abigail

4 Elizenberry Kobe

5 Huffman Julia

6 Leise Aiden

7 Hayes Kobe

8 Case  Samantha

9 Lilly Izabella

Mallets

Call Back

Other Artists



Student

Time Last Name First Name Print Your Name School

9:00 Grant Abigail _______________________ _______________________

9:08 Boutwell Eric _______________________ _______________________

9:16 Bombelli Mario _______________________ _______________________

9:24 Elizenberry Kobe _______________________ _______________________

Mallets
Call Back Performance Times


